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
Shop, Company

Match 401K,
Medical, and Paid
Vacation. 40 hour
work week, 5 days
per week Monday

through Friday.
Hourly wage 15.00

to 20.07 DOE
Applicants must be

able to schedule
and plan

maintenance and
repair all fleet

vehicles including
school buses.
Applicant must

have or be willing
to obtain a

Class B CDL.
If you have a

Positive Winning
Attitude and would

like to work in a
Safe and Friendly
work environment

where you are
constantly learning

more Join Our
Team Today!

Call Mid Columbia
Bus Co.

541-276-5621

HIRING
OUR

Boardman, Oregon 
West plant has an 

opening for a Team 
Leader 

Maintenance 
Processing. We 
are looking for 
individuals with 
manufacturing 
maintenance 
experience 

preferably in a food 
manufacturing 

setting. We are an 
equal opportunity 

employer. To 
apply for the 

position and for a 
full job description 
please visit us at 

http://www.
conagrafoods.com/

careers

Employment 335

FULL &
PART-TIME

Truck Drivers 
needed to haul bulk 
edibles in pneumatic 
trailers, home daily.

Class A CDL 
endorsements for 

tankers and 
doubles.  Must be 
over 23, 2 years 

experience. 
Benefits. Email 

resume  and driving 
abstract to 

randy46@charter.
net or fax to 

509-240-1583

CUSTOMER 
SERVICE

SYKES is hiring
Join our People-First 

Team
Apply Today

SYKES.com/Milton

Employment 335

Seeking
Substitute
Carriers!

If we donʼt have 
the newspaper 
route you want or 
you donʼt want a 
permanent Route, 
yet you are willing 
to be a substitute 
carrier? 

Let us know! 
We have a need 
for substitute car-
riers in all areas. 

(800) 522-0255

classifieds@
hermistonherald.

com
Call 541-278-2678

Ask for Paula
or Email us !! 

Business
Opportunities 310

2 BEDROOM
1 bath house in 

Pilot Rock.
Newly remodeled, 
detached garage, 
large yard, new 

appliances, $700 
mo, 1st & last plus 

$300 cleaning 
deposit. 

No Smoking/Pets
Available March 1st

Call
541-276-2228 

for appointment.

Pilot Rock Rentals 210

“WALK TO TOWN”
Small studio 
apartment.

Ideal one person. 
Clean-quiet-secure.
$325 1st last month, 

lease, + $200
cleaning fee
References.

541-276-1630

FURNISHED 
SLEEPING

ROOMS
Heat, Water, 

Garbage furnished.
Call after 5 pm
541-276-6809

3 BED-1 bath 
w/covered porch, 

fenched yard
$800/mo.+$750 dep

Avail March 15th
Call pam

541-377-2466

2 BED manufactured 
home w/fenced yard, 
incl.-washer+dryer 
$600.mo+$500 dep

Avail march 15th
Call Pam

541-377-2466

1BDRM APT.
$335 p/m

W/S/G paid, 
off street parking. 

Secure mail delivery, 
ground floor

541-377-7474

1 BEDROOM
house, newly 
painted, new 

flooring,storage, 
fenced yard, 
$450+deposit

704 1/2 SE 3rd
541-377-9224

1 BED upper unit of 
tri-plex, 

w/s/g-gas-laundry 
included

No-pets/No-smoking
$630/mo-$800-dep.

Avail. March 1st
Call-Pam

541-377-2466

1 BDRM apt., clean,  
W/S/G included. 

$400mo. + cleaning 
deposit. 

1212 NW Ellis 
509-994-4768

Rentals,
Pendleton 200

OFFICE SPACE at 
412 SE Dorion Ave, 
Pendleton. Across 
from courthouse, 

great legal office with 
reception, 2 private 
offices, breakarea 

and private RR. 860 
SQ Ft. WMA 

Holdings, 
541-310-9329

Commercial
Property 140

Pendleton
REDUCED!! NOW
$108,900!! Located 
off HWY 395 S., this 
1.61 AC. has a 
newer well. Near 
new hospital, lab & 
clinic. Swell place for 
that new home!! 
MLS#12398538 
CALL;MARGE LAPP

Pendleton 
Southgate Realty

(541) 276-1957

FOR LEASE 
APPROXIMATELY 

7.65 acres of 
farmland, fenced, 

irrigated from owner 
well, suitable for row 

crops or alphfa. 
Lease term 
negotiable.

Interested call:
541-922-5580 or 

503-393-3074

Acreages 135

Pendleton
$395,000 - 69515 
Emigrant Rd. 71 tim-
bered acres with a 
view of the Walla 
Walla Valley and the 
Blue Mountains just 
15 minutes from 
Pendleton! 3 bed-
room, 3 bath, 2397 
sq. ft. ranch style 
home. Large shop 
capable of storing 2 
motor homes.  Plus a 
2 car garage and 
carport. New four 
stall barn with guest 
room and a nice tack 
room!  Stocked trout 
pond. Call Kal Gar-
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